
Motion - 10 km
Kvinnor
1 106 Emilia Brangefält 2002 Västerås FK 36:50
2 105 Edith Blomqvist 1994 Västerås FK 39:17
3 107 Siri Englund 1991 Örebro AIK 39:37
4 120 Emma Reinhed Liljeqvist 1992 IF Start 39:54
5 115 Maria Nagle 1976 IF Start 43:00
6 108 Moa Eriksson 1996 Örebro AIK 43:06
7 15 Marie Dasler 1968 IF Start 44:17
8 55 Kerstin Liljerås 1967 Östansjö SK 52:53
9 117 Arkhanhelska Oksana 1978 Västerås Löparklubb 58:06
10 179 Cia Andersson 1967 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 58:27
11 111 Sara Holst 1986 IF Start 58:30
12 114 Carolina Kindgren 1977 Örebro AIK 1:01:38

Män
1 110 Ludvig Hasler 2005 Västerås FK 33:31
2 184 Kevin Henriksson 1997 Garphyttons IF 36:18
3 187 Jesper Löfvenborg 1976 Karlstad 37:01
4 186 Johan Jendeberg 1972 Örebro AIK 37:39
5 121 Rickard Rosenblom 1976 Hälle IF 38:24
6 113 Karl Kind 1990 Örebro AIK 41:39
7 112 Michael Karlsson 1964 Motala 43:56
8 122 Mikael Sandberg 1975 Örebro AIK 43:57
9 185 Bastian Widlund 2007 KFUM 48:04
10 116 Robert Nordmark 1974 Lonesome Runners 51:18
11 125 Niklas Westesson 1988 52:24
12 118 Max Olsson 2010 Linköping 52:45
13 99 Anders Peterson 1968 55:54

123 Johan Sjö 1982 Örebro AIK DNF
109 Tomas Fridh 1973 Stocksäters if DNS
119 Danny Pedersen 1975 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
124 Niklas Wassberg 1991 IF Göta Karlstad DNS

Motion - Halvmaraton
Kvinnor
1 188 Alexandra Nyman 1986 2:03:23

95 Julia Kihl 2000 DNS

Män
1 181 Mika Harju 1984 Lewa Sport 1:22:49
2 96 Andreas Kjellin 1983 Mikkeller Running Club 1:28:07
3 195 Emil Svedin 1986 1:29:28
4 194 Mattias Viklund 1979 1:29:29
5 94 Jimmy Jansson 1979 1:32:25
6 183 Johan Gerdvall 1970 Colting Borssen Triathlon 1:33:20
7 103 Christoffer Telégin 1991 Mosjö runners 1:37:11
8 93 Viktor Hansson 1992 1:38:03
9 97 Daniel Lagré 1988 1:39:38
10 101 Gabriel Solinger 1990 1:40:14

Resultat Örebro AIK Halvmaraton 2023-04-19



11 193 Sven-Tore Bengtsson 1978 1:42:29
12 102 Gabriel Stenström 1972 BK Ett fyra 1:49:13
13 104 Sonny Westberg 1969 1:58:05
14 91 Per Bergholm 1977 1:59:31
15 92 Kristian Blom 1982 2:06:02

98 Staffan Olsson 1980 Linköping DNF
100 Magnus Rendahl 1982 DNS

Tävlingsklass – Halvmaraton

Kvinnor
1 25 Fanny Gustafson 1991 Motala AIF 1:28:33
2 28 Petra Hanaeus 1972 IF Start 1:28:45
3 34 Hanna Imhagen 2003 Örebro AIK 1:36:52
4 26 Carina Gustavsson 1980 LK Gränslöst 1:40:48
5 30 Olivia Hansson 1995 Karlslunds IF 1:41:30
6 73 Therese Persson 1973 Örebro AIK 1:41:53
7 58 Maria Lithell 1981 Östansjö SK 1:43:44
8 43 Anna Karlsson 1982 Vretstorps IF 1:44:51
9 189 Elin Larsson 1979 IFK Nora 1:56:00
10 176 Ida Engen 1974 Pålsboda GoIF 1:59:10
11 72 Jenny Parling 1976 Örebro AIK 2:01:02
12 71 Sofia Oskarsson 1983 IFK Nora 2:01:14
13 23 Hanna Fridhamre 1977 IFK Nora 2:02:21
14 31 Anna Hilmersson 1976 Örebro AIK 2:02:24

Män
1 10 Efrem Bhrane 1994 Västerås FK 1:08:43
2 44 Simon Karlsson 1993 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:11:33
3 65 Jonas Nilsson 1992 Örebro AIK 1:11:48
4 78 Alexander Rendahl 1984 Fk Studenterna 1:12:52
5 68 Anton Öhman 1989 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:13:11
6 177 Erik Anfält 1976 Örebro AIK 1:14:06
7 9 Wilhelm Bergentz 2002 Hälle IF 1:14:19
8 60 John Lundström 1990 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:14:40
9 74 Felix Persson 2005 Västerås FK 1:15:18
10 6 Erik Axelsson 1996 Örebro AIK 1:15:23
11 191 Jimmy Axelsson 1993 Karlslunds IF 1:15:35
12 82 Christoffer Skantz 1985 IF Göta Karlstad 1:16:46
13 79 Kim Rørvik 1984 FK Studenterna 1:16:57
14 76 Fredrik Rådström 1983 Hällefors LK 1:16:58
15 192 David Klasson 1989 Åsbro GoIF 1:17:03
16 64 Mattias Nätterlund 1986 IF Start 1:17:13
17 178 Martin Duberg 1985 Örebro AIK 1:18:38
18 77 Villem Raudsepp 1980 Örebro AIK 1:18:52
19 90 Elias Zika 1981 IF Start 1:19:50
20 63 Pär Muhr 1972 Västerås LK 1:19:55
21 17 Björn Eriksson 1986 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:20:49
22 8 Fredrik Bengtsson 1989 IF Göta Karlstad 1:21:15
23 29 Oskar Hansson 1997 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:21:49
24 67 Karl-Martin Nordling 1977 IF Göta Karlstad 1:22:00
25 175 Mikael Kjellander 1983 Julita Triathlon 1:22:05
26 21 Mattias Frändå 1988 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:22:18
27 33 Erik Högkvist 1989 IF Göta Karlstad 1:22:44
28 20 Sören Forsberg 1963 Örebro AIK 1:23:52
29 69 Rasmus Olsims Brown 1992 Umara Sports Club 1:23:54



30 3 Hannes Andersson 1992 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:24:22
31 56 Oskar Lindahl 1997 FK Studenterna 1:24:56
32 52 Viktor Ledström 1985 Örebro AIK 1:25:42
33 182 Anders Montén 1983 Almby IK 1:27:46
34 80 Stefan Sager 1977 Örebro AIK 1:28:25
35 89 Daniel Wärnelid 1983 Örebro AIK 1:28:30
36 85 Tommy Theoren 1972 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:28:44
37 18 Robin Eriksson 1986 Örebro AIK 1:29:32
38 35 Johan Ingjald 1987 IF Start 1:30:01
39 2 Mats Andersson 1967 Örebro AIK 1:30:35
40 1 Lars-Erik Almberg 1969 Örebro AIK 1:31:09
41 49 Edmund Kurt 1973 Örebro AIK 1:31:28
42 126 Linus Dahlberg 1983 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:31:48
43 190 Dan Bäck 1975 Kumla SF 1:32:00
44 38 Anders Johansson 1972 IF Start 1:32:43
45 16 Henric Elgstrand 1984 Örebro AIK 1:32:48
46 86 Peter Törnqvist 1969 Östansjö SK 1:33:34
47 54 Magnus Liljerås 1968 Östansjö SK 1:33:44
48 46 Patrik Karlsson 1979 Motala AIF 1:34:45
49 81 Torbjörn Sjölander 1961 Örebro AIK 1:36:20
50 37 Jonas Janegren 1979 IF Start 1:37:53
51 180 Peter Welander 1975 Örebro AIK 1:38:37
52 174 Edvin Larsson 1995 Örebro AIK 1:39:08
53 14 Sören Crofts 1965 Västerås Löparklubb 1:39:14
54 22 Johan Fredriksson 1984 Kumla SF 1:39:28
55 87 Samuel von Malortie 1983 Örebro AIK 1:40:44
56 66 Daniel Nilsson 1984 IFK Nora 1:41:10
57 84 Hampus Ström 1983 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:41:13
58 88 Daniel vosoghi 1997 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:41:20
59 83 Roger Sköldkvist 1965 IF Start 1:41:57
60 42 Tomas Karlsson 1970 Vretstorps IF 1:42:23
61 19 Jan Ermefjäll 1957 Örebro AIK 1:42:32
62 127 Anders Eklör 1982 Örebro AIK 1:44:29
63 62 Anders Malmskär 1967 Östansjö SK 1:44:51
64 27 Staffan Häggeborn 1952 IF Start 1:45:39
65 4 Pedro Andersson 1964 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:45:52
66 48 Shiva Kumar 1985 Örebro AIK 1:46:44
67 51 Ulf Larsson 1969 Kungsörs SK 1:47:01
68 75 Göte Pettersson 1957 Örebro AIK 1:47:14
69 11 Daniel Borg 1974 IFK Nora 1:48:10
70 70 Joakim Oskarsson 1961 IFK Nora 1:49:11
71 45 Lars Karlsson 1964 Östansjö SK 1:52:10
72 7 Hans Backström 1953 Östansjö SK 1:52:17
73 39 Christian Jonsson 1990 Örebro AIK 1:52:56
74 50 Mattias Larsson 1972 Östansjö SK 1:59:09
75 57 Thomas Lindström 1955 Åsbro GoIF 2:00:50
76 32 Andreas Högberg 1978 Örebro AIK 2:01:02
77 61 Eric Malm 1949 IFK Nora 2:08:30
78 41 Ove Karasiak 1953 Åsbro GoIF 2:21:10

24 Johan Garp 1987 Åsbro GoIF DNF
59 David Lundström 1992 Tisdagsklubben Örebro DNF
5 Andres Avella 1986 Örebro AIK DNS
12 Ludvig Börjesson 1977 Örebro AIK DNS
13 Andreas Bylund 1977 FK Studenterna DNS
36 Martin Isosalo 1984 IFK Nora DNS
40 Erik Källén 1985 Örebro AIK DNS
47 Christoffer Kivling 1987 Kumla SF DNS



53 Oskar Leksell 1990 Örebro AIK DNS



Tävlingsklass – Halvmaraton

K Junior
3 34 Hanna Imhagen 2003 Örebro AIK 1:36:52

K Senior
1 25 Fanny Gustafson 1991 Motala AIF 1:28:33
5 30 Olivia Hansson 1995 Karlslunds IF 1:41:30

K40
4 26 Carina Gustavsson 1980 LK Gränslöst 1:40:48
7 58 Maria Lithell 1981 Östansjö SK 1:43:44
8 43 Anna Karlsson 1982 Vretstorps IF 1:44:51
9 189 Elin Larsson 1979 IFK Nora 1:56:00
12 71 Sofia Oskarsson 1983 IFK Nora 2:01:14

K45
10 176 Ida Engen 1974 Pålsboda GoIF 1:59:10
11 72 Jenny Parling 1976 Örebro AIK 2:01:02
13 23 Hanna Fridhamre 1977 IFK Nora 2:02:21
14 31 Anna Hilmersson 1976 Örebro AIK 2:02:24

K50
2 28 Petra Hanaeus 1972 IF Start 1:28:45
6 73 Therese Persson 1973 Örebro AIK 1:41:53

M Junior
7 9 Wilhelm Bergentz 2002 Hälle IF 1:14:19
9 74 Felix Persson 2005 Västerås FK 1:15:18

M Senior
1 10 Efrem Bhrane 1994 Västerås FK 1:08:43
2 44 Simon Karlsson 1993 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:11:33
3 65 Jonas Nilsson 1992 Örebro AIK 1:11:48
5 68 Anton Öhman 1989 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:13:11
8 60 John Lundström 1990 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:14:40
10 6 Erik Axelsson 1996 Örebro AIK 1:15:23
11 191 Jimmy Axelsson 1993 Karlslunds IF 1:15:35
15 192 David Klasson 1989 Åsbro GoIF 1:17:03
22 8 Fredrik Bengtsson 1989 IF Göta Karlstad 1:21:15
23 29 Oskar Hansson 1997 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:21:49
27 33 Erik Högkvist 1989 IF Göta Karlstad 1:22:44
29 69 Rasmus Olsims Brown 1992 Umara Sports Club 1:23:54
30 3 Hannes Andersson 1992 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:24:22
31 56 Oskar Lindahl 1997 FK Studenterna 1:24:56
52 174 Edvin Larsson 1995 Örebro AIK 1:39:08
58 88 Daniel vosoghi 1997 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:41:20
73 39 Christian Jonsson 1990 Örebro AIK 1:52:56

59 David Lundström 1992 Tisdagsklubben Örebro DNF
53 Oskar Leksell 1990 Örebro AIK DNS

M35
4 78 Alexander Rendahl 1984 Fk Studenterna 1:12:52
12 82 Christoffer Skantz 1985 IF Göta Karlstad 1:16:46
13 79 Kim Rørvik 1984 FK Studenterna 1:16:57
16 64 Mattias Nätterlund 1986 IF Start 1:17:13
17 178 Martin Duberg 1985 Örebro AIK 1:18:38



21 17 Björn Eriksson 1986 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:20:49
26 21 Mattias Frändå 1988 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:22:18
32 52 Viktor Ledström 1985 Örebro AIK 1:25:42
37 18 Robin Eriksson 1986 Örebro AIK 1:29:32
38 35 Johan Ingjald 1987 IF Start 1:30:01
45 16 Henric Elgstrand 1984 Örebro AIK 1:32:48
54 22 Johan Fredriksson 1984 Kumla SF 1:39:28
56 66 Daniel Nilsson 1984 IFK Nora 1:41:10
66 48 Shiva Kumar 1985 Örebro AIK 1:46:44

24 Johan Garp 1987 Åsbro GoIF DNF
5 Andres Avella 1986 Örebro AIK DNS
36 Martin Isosalo 1984 IFK Nora DNS
40 Erik Källén 1985 Örebro AIK DNS
47 Christoffer Kivling 1987 Kumla SF DNS

M40
14 76 Fredrik Rådström 1983 Hällefors LK 1:16:58
18 77 Villem Raudsepp 1980 Örebro AIK 1:18:52
19 90 Elias Zika 1981 IF Start 1:19:50
25 175 Mikael Kjellander 1983 Julita Triathlon 1:22:05
33 182 Anders Montén 1983 Almby IK 1:27:46
35 89 Daniel Wärnelid 1983 Örebro AIK 1:28:30
42 126 Linus Dahlberg 1983 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:31:48
48 46 Patrik Karlsson 1979 Motala AIF 1:34:45
50 37 Jonas Janegren 1979 IF Start 1:37:53
55 87 Samuel von Malortie 1983 Örebro AIK 1:40:44
57 84 Hampus Ström 1983 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:41:13
62 127 Anders Eklör 1982 Örebro AIK 1:44:29

M45
6 177 Erik Anfält 1976 Örebro AIK 1:14:06
24 67 Karl-Martin Nordling 1977 IF Göta Karlstad 1:22:00
34 80 Stefan Sager 1977 Örebro AIK 1:28:25
43 190 Dan Bäck 1975 Kumla SF 1:32:00
51 180 Peter Welander 1975 Örebro AIK 1:38:37
69 11 Daniel Borg 1974 IFK Nora 1:48:10
76 32 Andreas Högberg 1978 Örebro AIK 2:01:02

12 Ludvig Börjesson 1977 Örebro AIK DNS
13 Andreas Bylund 1977 FK Studenterna DNS

M50
20 63 Pär Muhr 1972 Västerås LK 1:19:55
36 85 Tommy Theoren 1972 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:28:44
40 1 Lars-Erik Almberg 1969 Örebro AIK 1:31:09
41 49 Edmund Kurt 1973 Örebro AIK 1:31:28
44 38 Anders Johansson 1972 IF Start 1:32:43
46 86 Peter Törnqvist 1969 Östansjö SK 1:33:34
60 42 Tomas Karlsson 1970 Vretstorps IF 1:42:23
67 51 Ulf Larsson 1969 Kungsörs SK 1:47:01
74 50 Mattias Larsson 1972 Östansjö SK 1:59:09

M55
39 2 Mats Andersson 1967 Örebro AIK 1:30:35
47 54 Magnus Liljerås 1968 Östansjö SK 1:33:44
53 14 Sören Crofts 1965 Västerås Löparklubb 1:39:14
59 83 Roger Sköldkvist 1965 IF Start 1:41:57
63 62 Anders Malmskär 1967 Östansjö SK 1:44:51
65 4 Pedro Andersson 1964 Tisdagsklubben Örebro 1:45:52



71 45 Lars Karlsson 1964 Östansjö SK 1:52:10

M60
28 20 Sören Forsberg 1963 Örebro AIK 1:23:52
49 81 Torbjörn Sjölander 1961 Örebro AIK 1:36:20
70 70 Joakim Oskarsson 1961 IFK Nora 1:49:11

M65
61 19 Jan Ermefjäll 1957 Örebro AIK 1:42:32
68 75 Göte Pettersson 1957 Örebro AIK 1:47:14
75 57 Thomas Lindström 1955 Åsbro GoIF 2:00:50

M70
64 27 Staffan Häggeborn 1952 IF Start 1:45:39
72 7 Hans Backström 1953 Östansjö SK 1:52:17
77 61 Eric Malm 1949 IFK Nora 2:08:30
78 41 Ove Karasiak 1953 Åsbro GoIF 2:21:10


